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Product Details

Product 52555
Number:

Abbreviation:

* Full Case Required

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Lamp Finish

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

S3AHALCL2 120V 24/CS 2/SKU
1050

1000

Medium Aluminum
Al9

100

2950

2.362

59.99

Clear

120.00

53.00

http://lecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true

Order 53A/HAL/CL/2 120V

General Tungsten Halogen A19 Lamp 53 Watt 120 Volt Clear Finish
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